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Hérsiener Strafje

Hoffmeyersiralje

Schild, Otto, Pensionir
Spindler, Egon, Schlachter
Strauch, Wilhelm, Bauarbeiter
WeiB, Otto, Rentner
Werner, Walter, Schlosser
34 Albers, William, Kraftfahrer
Thiel, Georg, Kontrolleur
35 Biedermann, Else, Fuhrunternehm.
Biedermann, Paul, Fuhrunternehm.
Hellmuth, Werner, Kol.-Handler
40a Briihl-Schreiner, Ulrich GroBhdl.

49 Lihn, Erich, Monteur
Reymann, Erich, Ingenieur
Sahm, Albert, Elektriker
Sick, Arthur, Elektriker

Kleingartenverein
JFreie Gartengemeinschaft®
von 1932, e. V.

Lewandowsky, Johannes, Glaser
Parz. 1
Lewerenz, Henry, Backer, Parz. 1
Stubbe, Carl, Backer, Parz. 3
Klemp, Paul, Schlosser, Parz, 5
Holst, Heinrich, Arb., Parz. 7
Liersch, Albert, Kraftfahr, Parz. 8
Thienemann, Gertrud, Arb., Parz.8
Riitz, Gustav, Werkzeugschmied
Parz. 11
Franck, Herb., Kiirschner, Parz. 13
Héper, Herm, Arb., Parz. 21
Bormann, Willi, Beh.-Ang., Parz. 22
Gaser, Hans, Maschinenbauer,
Parz. 24
Markwardt, Martin, Vers.-Angest.,
Parz. 25
Born, Wilhelm, Arb,, Parz, 30
Lange, Walter, Wagenb., Parz, 31
Michalski, Robert, Autoschlosser,
Parz. 32
Ausmeier, Robert, Arb., Parz. 34
Rhode, Maria, Arbeiterin, Parz. 34
Bitter, Emil, Telegr.-Arbeiter,
Parz. 36
Schallenberg, Wilhelm, Kutscher,
Parz. 38
Seldelies, Willy, Feinmechaniker
Reinke, Max, Schlosser, Parz. 47
Neumann, Alfred, Steward,
Parz. 49
Wiowgorra, Werner, Elektriker,
Parz. 49
Diekmann, Maria, Arb., Parz. 51
‘Wormke, Heinrich, SchweiBer,
Parz. 53
Riedel, Siegir., Schmied, Parz. 55
Kusber, Ginther, Kraftf., Parz. 57
Kriegel, Rudi, Bb.-Angest., Parz. 59
Czybulka, Hans, Elektr, Parz. 60
Ehrhardt,Karl, Eisenflecht., Parz. 6!
Sthulze-Ringebrauck, Elisabeth,
Heimarbeiterin, Parz. 66
Sipplie, Edeltraut, Pens, Parz. 69
Kretschmann, Otto, Arb., Parz. 70
Schallenberg, Wilhelm, Re=ifen-
wickler. Parz. 70
Schobel, Elisabeth, Wwe,, Parz. 70
Hoffmann, Aug., Schachtmeister,
Parz. 72
Okuneck, Lisbeth, Wwe., Parz. 72
Kahler, Fritz, Schmied, Parz. 74
Schulz, Wilhelm, Wachm., Parz. 75
Tobuschat, Ewald, Arb., Parz. 77
Brieger, Ludwig, Arb., Parz. 80
Thamm, Heinz, Arb., Parz. 82
Holz, Wolfgang, Arb, Parz. 86
Bierfreund, Wilh., Maler, Parz. 87
Klimek, Ria, kfm. Ang., Parz. 88
Trampenau, Rich., Baufiihr., Parz, 88

Kleingartenverein
Moorwettern” e. V.

Kulla, Karl, Zimmerer, Parz. 2
Erdmann, Gottfr., Schlosser, Pz. 4
Sell, Emmi, Weberin, Parz. 5
Wolfram, Willi, Eisenbahner, Pz. 6
Fritsch, Edgar, Arbeiter, Parz. 9
Jacobi, Erich, Maschinenschlosser,
Parzelle 9

Muller, Max, Schlosser, Parz.
Gyszus, Michael, Hafenarb., Pz.
Glienke, Ernestine, Wwe., Pz.
Clement, Ernst, Maurer, Pz. 14
Eismann, Anni, Arbeiterin, Pz.
Wolf, Josefa, Verkauferin, Pz.
Rescheleit, Paul, Kraftfahrer, Pz.
Rosenberg, Berta, Wwe., Parz.
Micheel, Wilh., Arbeiter, Parz.
Slaby, Ladislaw, Schuhm., Parz.
Slaby, Marie, Parz. 27

Rofler, Anna, Packerin, Parz.
Rothermund, Franz, Maler, Pz.
Fritsch, Egon, Arbeiter, Parz.
Kiichler, Carla, Parz. 32

Molik, Bernh., Malerarb., Pz.
Hamann, Walter, Kraftf., Parz,
Schulze, Willi, Rangierer, Pz.
Nibb, Ernst, Arbeiter, Parz. 38
Razniewski, Rich., Arbeiter, Pz,
Cords, Wilh,, kfm. Angest., Pz.
Wornat, Gustav, Schlosser, Pz.
Broscheit, Max, Kraftfahrer, Pz,
Fitschen, Erna, Niherin, Parz.
Freese, Bertha, Arbeiterin, Pz.
Langpap, Franz, Widter, Pz.
Schwab, Johann, Arbeiter, Pz.
Holst, Johannes, Arbeiter, Parz.
Schirra, Wendelin, Arbeiter, Pz
Kroger, Max, Wichter, Parz,
Melahn, E., Taucherwerker, Pz.
Wolter, Elisab., Rentnerin, Pz.
Conrad, Ernst, Heizer, Parz, 55
Tlok, Josef, Brenner, Parz. 56
Oeser, Paul, Schmied, Parz. 60
Taube, Hermann, Mot.-Schl., Pz.
Gerken, Heinr.,, Arbeiter, Parz.
Lange, Kurt, Klempner, Parz.
Ott, Heinrich, Schlosser, Parz.
Friedrich, Osw., Klempner, Pz.
Griining, Auguste, Wwe., Parz,
Griining, Erich, Ziegeleiarb., Pz,
Burchardt, Adolf, Zugsch., Pz.
Puchmiiller, Friedr., Rentner, Pz.
Petereit, Friedr., Arbeiter, Pz.
Dahms, Willi, Schlosser, Parz.
Kaminski, Anna, Arbeiterin, Pz.
Kitzerow, Albert, Klempner, Pz,
Sperling, Anna, Rentnerin, Pz.
Meyer, Herm., Pensionar, Pz.

10
11
13

14
15
23
2
24
2

50
53
53

61
65
65
67
68
71
71

77
80

Heidmann, Hildegard, Kontoristin,

Parzelle 82
Marczinke, Kurt, Maurer, Parz.
Leye, Karin, Spinnerin, Parz.
Todter, Heinr., Arbeiter, Parz.
Miiller, Henni, Arbeiterin, Pz.
Ortlieb, Herbert, kfm.Ang., Pz.
Roepke, Otto, Pensionér, Pz.
Denner, Heinr., Dachdecker, Pz,

Ernst, Ida, Arbeiterin, Parz. 92

Lorenz, Friedr., Arbeiter, Pz.
Léschmann, Ant., Arbeiterin, Pz.
Schulze, Friedr., Sekretdr, Parz.
‘Witczak, Paul, Arbeiter, Parz.
Kellermann, Phil., Arbeiter, Pz.
Grzeja, Wilh,, Hilfsschl,, Parz. 1
Grzeja, Gertrud, Parz. 100

Keil, Hildeg., Arbeiterin, Pz. 1

82
83
83
85
85
91
92

94
95
96
97
99
00

00

Lukasek, Stanislaw, Maler, Pz. 101

Lukasek, Josefa, Wwe., Parz. 1
Schiitzler, Gertrud, Arb., Parz. 1
Gyszus, Wilh,, Schauerm., Pz. 1

01
02
03

Dorn, Otto, Arbeiter, Parz. 105

Kecmann, Therese, Wwe., Pz. 106
Fitschen, Heinr., Maschin., Pz. 108
Graeve, Karl, Zugschaffn.,, Pz. 109
Lorenz, Dieter, Bergmann, Pz 109
Schon, Anton, Rentner, Parz. 110
Schon, Anton, Laborgeh., Pz. 110
Rosenberg, Kurt, Schmied, Pz 111
Klensang, Heinr., Tischler, Pz 115
Krause, Waltr,, Arbeiterin, Pz. 115
Adler, Anna, Wwe,, Parz. 116

Marten, Herm., Arbeiter, Pz. 117
Bohme, Fritz, Musiker, Parz. 118
Miiller, Edith, Hausangest., Pz. 118
Hahnefeld, E., Pensionarin, Pz. 120
Hahnefeld, Friedh;, Kondit., Pz. 120
Petersen, Friedr., Arbeiter, Pz. 120
Dorn, Hans, Arbeiter, Parz. 122
Neff, Franz, Heizer, Parz, 122

Bostelmann, Elisab., Pensiondrin,

Parzelle 123
Stoermer, Alb., StraBenb., Pz 123
Ahrendt, Adolf, Pensionir, Pz 125
Labinski, Luise, Wwe., Parz. 125
Miiller, Louis, Arbeiter, Pz. 128
Teichert, Wilh,, Maler, Parz. 128
Kénig, Joh,, Zimmermann, Pz.129
Rupprecht, Hans, Heizer, Pz. 131
Wilkenloh, Gottl.,, Arb., Parz. 132
Miller, Wilh., Arbeiter, Parz. 133
Jordan, Karl, Dachdecker, Pz. 135
Breiter, Rosa, Pensiondrin, Pz 138
Porepp, Wilh., Arbeiter, Pz. 141
Prochnow, Erich, Krankenpfleger,
Parzelle 142

Peters, Gerh., Arbeiter, Parz. 143
Grofikopf, Alb.,, Arbeiter, Pz. 149
Metzler, Hans, Lagerarb., Pz. 151
Haupt, Carl, Heizer, Parz. 152

Steffens, Annel., Arb., Parz.152
Ksiomsko, Willi, Arbeiter, Pz.153
Lewke, Elisab., Arbeiterin, Pz.153

Hofimeyersirafe

1

Barlodziej, Luzie, Weberin

Behrendt, Johann, Dreher

Busch, Heinz, Schriftsetzer

Busch, Willi, Heizer

Dombrowski, Franz, Rentner

Dringelburg, Martha, Wwe.

Eggeling, Minna, Arbeiterin

Heinemeyer, Heinrich, Dachdecker

Kaven, Otto, Arbeiter

Kindermann, Catharina, Pension.

Rieke, Adolf, Arbeiter

Schuldt, Karl, Rentner

Stephan, Friedrich, Schlosser

Watzek, Friedrich, Arbeiter

Zeisberg, Frieda, Arbeiterin

Frank, Annemarie, zahntechn.
Helferin

Frank, Ludwig, Kriminalbeamter

Hertel, Kurt, Betriebsmonteur

Heiden, Karl, Schlosser

Jehle, Bertha, Arbeiterin

Kiilper, Luise-Martha, Wwe.

Kiilper, Sophie, Wwe,

Labjuhn, August, Pensiondr

Lindholz, Anneliese, SchweiBerin

Loyda, Mathilde, Wwe.

Moldenhauer, Erich, Zahntechnik.

Rohde, Dorothea, Arbeiterin

Siever, Ludwig, Rentner

Tiedt, Alfred, Elektrikermeister

Winkler, Lina, Rentnerin

Bahr, Louisella, Schneiderin

Ebersbach, Karl, Arbeiter

Friedrich, Albert, Rentner

Friedrich, Emmi, Kontoristin
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